

Whatcom County

COUNTY COURTHOUSE 311 Grand Avenue, Ste #105 Bellingham, WA 98225-4038 (360) 778-5010

Legislation Text

File #: AB2020-463, Version: 1

Primary Contact Email: DBrown@hotmail.com

TITLE FOR AGENDA ITEM:

Discussion of a request received from the Point Roberts Community Advisory Committee (PRCAC) to amend Whatcom County Code regulations relating to mandatory curbside residential garbage collection in Point Roberts

SUMMARY STATEMENT OR LEGAL NOTICE LANGUAGE:

Discussion of a request received from the Point Roberts Community Advisory Committee (PRCAC) to amend Whatcom County Code regulations relating to mandatory curbside residential garbage collection in Point Roberts